

Evans-Blossom Golf Outing SHOREACRES, Lake Bluff, IL

Monday, June 24, 2024







Now in its 22nd year, this seminal outing raises funds for Chicago Commons' vital programs providing early childhood education, family support services, and senior care throughout Chicago and beyond.

The Evans-Blossom Golf Outing is integral to Chicago Commons' mission to empower individuals, families, and communities to overcome poverty and systemic barriers, embrace opportunities, and thrive across generations.





Evans-Blossom Golf Outing SHOREACRES, Lake Bluff, IL Monday, June 24, 2024

This event us coordinated by our Golf Committee comprised of board members Amit Mehta (Chair), Phil Kenny, and Ron Kaminski. Thank you to Annette Dezelan, a longtime supporter and former board member of Chicago Commons and our host at Shoreacres.

Event Agenda

11:00 AM – Registration and BBQ lunch

12:45 PM – Welcome remarks

1:00 PM – Shotgun start

6:00 PM - Cocktail hour and dinner in the main clubhouse

Our Programs



Children GO Further: Early Childhood Education

We believe in children's inherent abilities. Through our early childhood education programs, we leverage the Reggio Emilia approach to create environments that activate those abilities so that learning takes off and lasts a lifetime.

Families GO Further: Family Hub

The Family Hub provides families with the full range of wrap-around support pertaining to financial empowerment, selfadvocacy, workforce development, and health & wellness.

Seniors GO Further: Senior Services

Through adult day services and in-home care, our Senior Services give seniors and adults with disabilities a life with independence, dignity, and respect.





Sponsorship and Support Opportunities

Please choose one:

Presenting Sponsor \$30,000

- Three foursomes
- Lunch & dinner
- Reserved VIP dinner seating
- Welcome remarks at lunch and dinner
- Presenting sponsor event signage
 - Golf Outing Presented by...
- Recognition in Chicago Commons' printed materials and on our website.
- Branding on golf cart signage and/or scorecards
- Branded giveaways to all golfers (provide or underwrite)

☐ Platinum Sponsor \$25,000

- Two foursomes
- Lunch & dinner
- Reserved dinner seating
- Opportunity to present awards at dinner
- Platinum Sponsor event signage
- Opportunity to provide promotional items
- Recognition in Chicago Commons' printed materials and on our website.

Gold Sponsor \$15,000

- Two foursomes
- Lunch & dinner
- · Reserved dinner seating
- Signage in the club house
- Recognition in Chicago Commons' printed materials and on our website.

Silver Sponsor \$7,500

- One foursome
- Lunch
- Dinner
- Name and/or logo on signage in clubhouse
- Recognition in Chicago Commons' printed materials and on our website

Individual Golfer \$2,000

• One spot on a golf foursome with lunch and dinner

Individual Dinner Ticket \$150

• One ticket for the post-tournament dinner and awards ceremony.

Please accept my contribution of \$___

I regret I cannot attend.





Please acknowledge my contribution as

Company Name:				
Name (Primary Event Contact):				
Email:	_			
Phone:	_			
Address:	_			
City/State/Zip:	_			

* You will be contacted closer to the event to provide your golfers' names and contact info.

Sponsor Confirmation Form

Enclosed is my check m	nade payable to "Chicaç	go Commons."	
Please return to:	Chicago Commons 515 E. 50th Street, Sui Chicago, IL 60615	te 200	
Please process my	contribution via: Mastercard	AmEx	Other
Card Number:			
Name on card:			
CSV: Exp:	Zip:		
Signature:			
You may also pay online Please designate your	e at www.chicagocomm payment as "FY24 Golf"		et campaign.

Please return completed form to cheryl@chicagocommons.org.

Chicago Commons and Shoreacres will do everything within reason to reschedule the golf outing should the event need to be postponed due to extreme weather or other unforeseen circumstances. If the event cannot be rescheduled, your sponsorship will be converted into a general operating donation for the organization.

